





Warranty, Refund, or Return Policy:

*For Carrier Transicold warranties, refer to the Carrier Warranty Administration Policy and Procedures link in our website footer.

This document does not apply to Carrier Transicold warranties.*

- Workmanship: Work performed by Truck & Trailer of Macon employees will be free from defects in workmanship for a period of 90 days from the date the work was performed. In the event that the repair fails during that time due to workmanship, please contact your service advisor as soon as possible at the email or phone number below for instructions.
- Materials: If your repair has failed due to a defect in materials used to manufacture the components used for your repair, the warranty coverage will be limited to the coverage offered by the manufacturer which may or may not include labor to replace the defective part. Truck & Trailer of Macon, Inc is not obligated to cover labor associated with replacing parts that have failed due to manufacturer's defects.
- Customer supplied parts: Truck & Trailer of Macon, Inc does not offer any warranty or guarantee on repairs performed with customer supplied parts or used parts.
- No warranty offered by Truck & Trailer of Macon, Inc is applicable if the component failure is a result of abnormal use, misuse, modification, accident, or negligence of the product.
- Warranties are only applicable to the specific components and work performed on your original invoice/receipt.

If you have questions regarding these terms or any use of this website and it's contents, contact Truck & Trailer of Macon, Inc during regular business hours. Our after hours answering service cannot assist you with this information.

Truck & Trailer of Macon, Inc.

Physical Address: 2451 Allen Rd. Macon, Ga 31216 Mailing Address: PO Box 28588 Macon, Ga 31221

Phone: 478-784-0000 Fax: 478-788-4771

Business Hours: Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 5:00 pm EST, except Federal Holidays

Email: service@trucktrailermacon.com